
Name of Lending Institution City Total Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$ (1000) LSBL#
Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

             (1)             (2)                 (3)                  (4)                (5)  .(6)                  (7)                  (8)                   (9)                (10)

Valley Bk                   Bristol            85.0 0.47 1 88,582         489            $100M-500M 87.5 10,255         251               0
Naugatuck Savings Bk            Naugatuck          77.5 0.184 0.677 134,267        1,052         $500M-$1B 80.0 16,318         618               0
Castle Bk&TC                Meriden            75.0 0.454 1 27,866         437            <$100M    65.0 3,390           99                 0
CT River Cmnty Bk           Wethersfield       75.0 0.364 1 51,235         486            $100M-500M 55.0 3,514           90                 0
Windsor FS & LA            Windsor            75.0 0.125 0.771 35,751         226            $100M-500M 65.0 3,213           99                 0
Naugatuck Valley Savings And Naugatuck          75.0 0.109 0.698 46,002         260            $100M-500M 67.5 4,125           118               0
Bank of Southern CT        New Haven          72.5 0.48 0.878 61,020         423            $100M-500M 75.0 6,113           184               0
Connecticut Cmnty Bk NA     Westport           72.5 0.278 0.668 102,557        618            $100M-500M 65.0 7,167           235               0
Savings Institute Bank And Trust Willimantic        72.5 0.115 0.494 85,270         511            $500M-$1B 75.0 9,944           225               0
Webster Bk NA               Waterbury          72.5 0.135 0.492 2,269,509     33,793       >$10B     92.5 566,885       26,327          0
Enfield FS & LA             Enfield            70.0 0.122 0.566 35,525         212            $100M-500M 72.5 5,622           101               0
Fairfield Cty Bk            Ridgefield         70.0 0.122 0.438 170,757        916            $1B-$10B  72.5 19,759         369               0
People S United Bank        Bridgeport         70.0 0.063 0.226 782,972        3,239         >$10B     65.0 30,323         778               0
Eastern Federal Bank        Norwich            67.5 0.103 0.808 20,773         181            $100M-500M 70.0 2,829           92                 0
Newtown Savings Bk              Newtown            67.5 0.122 0.559 98,602         980            $500M-$1B 75.0 12,595         631               0
Connecticut Bk & TR Co      Hartford           65.0 0.362 0.642 61,518         423            $100M-500M 55.0 4,321           141               0
Salisbury B&TC              Lakeville          65.0 0.121 0.8 53,161         610            $100M-500M 80.0 7,810           404               0.005
Putnam Savings Bank         Putnam             65.0 0.049 0.866 23,854         188            $100M-500M 65.0 2,729           99                 0
Insurbanc                   Farmington         62.5 0.145 0.418 16,433         123            $100M-500M 40.0 402              29                 0
Chelsea Groton Savings Bk       Norwich            62.5 0.108 0.704 74,855         633            $500M-$1B 75.0 10,141         330               0
Farmington Savings Bk           Farmington         62.5 0.117 0.465 107,277        644            $500M-$1B 55.0 9,116           264               0
Apple Valley Bk&TR Co       Cheshire           60.0 0.416 0.948 28,981         149            <$100M    50.0 1,923           54                 0
First NB                    Suffield           60.0 0.126 1 24,475         235            $100M-500M 72.5 4,532           168               0
Citizens NB                 Putnam             60.0 0.194 0.83 39,752         354            $100M-500M 75.0 5,886           197               0
Essex Savings Bk                Essex              60.0 0.144 0.905 38,165         216            $100M-500M 42.5 2,640           92                 0
First NB of Litchfield      Litchfield         60.0 0.12 0.733 58,764         451            $100M-500M 57.5 5,807           226               0.002
Dime Bk                     Norwich            60.0 0.122 0.585 76,330         495            $500M-$1B 55.0 6,464           214               0
Newalliance Bk              New Haven          60.0 0.068 0.435 541,146        4,258         $1B-$10B  67.5 58,105         2,168            0
Prime Bk                    Orange             57.5 0.507 0.939 21,910         124            <$100M    55.0 1,792           45                 0.001
Milford Bk                  Milford            57.5 0.145 0.69 48,531         431            $100M-500M 65.0 6,070           227               0
Thomaston Savings Bk            Thomaston          57.5 0.107 0.834 53,093         425            $100M-500M 70.0 6,764           247               0
Rockville Bk                South Windsor      57.5 0.084 0.34 106,214        671            $1B-$10B  47.5 6,560           260               0
Citizens Bk of CT           New London         57.5 0.065 0.235 291,258        2,466         $1B-$10B  67.5 52,909         1,613            0
Communitys Bk               Bridgeport         55.0 0.267 1 7,723           66              <$100M    55.0 1,108           31                 0
Collinsville Savings Society    Collinsville       55.0 0.149 0.947 21,039         152            $100M-500M 47.5 2,219           79                 0
First County Bk             Stamford           55.0 0.076 0.575 89,152         555            $1B-$10B  57.5 8,828           223               0.002
Union Savings Bk                Danbury            55.0 0.077 0.405 130,838        830            $1B-$10B  57.5 10,819         380               0
Liberty Bk                  Middletown         52.5 0.042 0.162 106,651        968            $1B-$10B  50.0 9,164           490               0
Litchfield BC               Litchfield         50.0 0.111 0.966 22,646         151            $100M-500M 67.5 4,540           82                 0
Jewett City Savings Bk          Jewett City        50.0 0.102 0.998 21,300         153            $100M-500M 62.5 3,495           85                 0
Bank of Greenwich           Greenwich          42.5 0.077 1 3,596           16              <$100M    17.5 165              4                   0
Simsbury B&TC               Simsbury           42.5 0.103 0.724 21,627         200            $100M-500M 47.5 2,312           106               0
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Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Connecticut Using Call Report Data, June 2007

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

NorthWest Cmnty Bk          Winsted            42.5 0.078 0.762 23,230         232            $100M-500M 55.0 3,444           127               0
Savings Bk of Danbury       Danbury            42.5 0.091 0.519 55,617         343            $500M-$1B 47.5 4,933           178               0
Patriot NB                  Stamford           42.5 0.089 0.427 67,064         287            $500M-$1B 35.0 3,423           121               0
Bankers Bk Northeast        Glastonbury        37.5 0.08 1 7,086           15              <$100M    10.0 80                1                   0
National Iron Bk            Salisbury          37.5 0.038 1 3,621           36              <$100M    40.0 595              23                 0
Wilton Bk                   Wilton             37.5 0.104 0.719 10,235         152            <$100M    67.5 2,444           117               0
Torrington Savings Bk           Torrington         35.0 0.003 1 1,862           20              $500M-$1B 35.0 234              8                   0
Darien Rowayton Bk          Darien             32.5 0.026 1 1,161           9                <$100M    15.0 52                2                   0
Stafford Savings Bk             Stafford Springs   32.5 0.005 1 1,168           12              $100M-500M 40.0 440              7                   0
Guilford Savings Bk             Guilford           32.5 0.053 0.643 23,158         135            $100M-500M 27.5 1,663           50                 0
Bank of New Canaan          New Canaan         30.0 0.091 0.567 16,709         44              $100M-500M 15.0 181              9                   0
Superior Savings of New England Branford           27.5 0.001 1 581              1                $500M-$1B 10.0 -               -                0
The Massmutual Trust Company Enfield            NR 0    .   -               -             <$100M    NR -               -                0
RBS Nat Bk                  Bridgeport         NR 0    .   -               -             $500M-$1B NR -               -                0
Prudential Bank & Trust  FSB Hartford           NR 0    .   -               -             $1B-$10B  NR -               -                0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Webster Bk NA               Waterbury          92.5 0.034 0.123 566,885          26,327         >$10B     72.5 2,269,509       33,793       0
Valley Bk                   Bristol            87.5 0.054 0.116 10,255            251              $100M-500M 85.0 88,582            489            0
Salisbury B&TC              Lakeville          80.0 0.018 0.117 7,810              404              $100M-500M 65.0 53,161            610            0.005
Naugatuck SVG Bk            Naugatuck          80.0 0.022 0.082 16,318            618              $500M-$1B 77.5 134,267          1,052         0
Bank of Southern CT        New Haven          75.0 0.048 0.088 6,113              184              $100M-500M 72.5 61,020            423            0
Citizens NB                 Putnam             75.0 0.029 0.123 5,886              197              $100M-500M 60.0 39,752            354            0
Chelsea Groton SVG Bk       Norwich            75.0 0.015 0.095 10,141            330              $500M-$1B 62.5 74,855            633            0
Savings Institute Bank And Trust Willimantic        75.0 0.013 0.058 9,944              225              $500M-$1B 72.5 85,270            511            0
Newtown SVG Bk              Newtown            75.0 0.016 0.071 12,595            631              $500M-$1B 67.5 98,602            980            0
First NB                    Suffield           72.5 0.023 0.185 4,532              168              $100M-500M 60.0 24,475            235            0
Enfield FS & LA             Enfield            72.5 0.019 0.09 5,622              101              $100M-500M 70.0 35,525            212            0
Fairfield Cty Bk            Ridgefield         72.5 0.014 0.051 19,759            369              $1B-$10B  70.0 170,757          916            0
Eastern Federal Bank        Norwich            70.0 0.014 0.11 2,829              92                $100M-500M 67.5 20,773            181            0
Thomaston SVG Bk            Thomaston          70.0 0.014 0.106 6,764              247              $100M-500M 57.5 53,093            425            0
Wilton Bk                   Wilton             67.5 0.025 0.172 2,444              117              <$100M    37.5 10,235            152            0
Litchfield BC               Litchfield         67.5 0.022 0.194 4,540              82                $100M-500M 50.0 22,646            151            0
Naugatuck Valley Savings And Naugatuck          67.5 0.01 0.063 4,125              118              $100M-500M 75.0 46,002            260            0
Citizens Bk of CT           New London        67.5 0.012 0.043 52,909            1,613           $1B-$10B  57.5 291,258          2,466         0
Newalliance Bk              New Haven          67.5 0.007 0.047 58,105            2,168           $1B-$10B  60.0 541,146          4,258         0
Castle Bk&TC                Meriden            65.0 0.055 0.122 3,390              99                <$100M    75.0 27,866            437            0
Windsor FS & LA            Windsor            65.0 0.011 0.069 3,213              99                $100M-500M 75.0 35,751            226            0
Milford Bk                  Milford            65.0 0.018 0.086 6,070              227              $100M-500M 57.5 48,531            431            0
Connecticut Cmnty Bk NA     Westport           65.0 0.019 0.047 7,167              235              $100M-500M 72.5 102,557          618            0
Putnam Savings Bank         Putnam             65.0 0.006 0.099 2,729              99                $100M-500M 65.0 23,854            188            0
People S United Bank        Bridgeport         65.0 0.002 0.009 30,323            778              >$10B     70.0 782,972          3,239         0
Jewett City SVG Bk          Jewett City        62.5 0.017 0.164 3,495              85                $100M-500M 50.0 21,300            153            0
First NB of Litchfield      Litchfield         57.5 0.012 0.072 5,807              226              $100M-500M 60.0 58,764            451            0.002
First County Bk             Stamford           57.5 0.008 0.057 8,828              223              $1B-$10B  55.0 89,152            555            0.002
Union SVG Bk                Danbury            57.5 0.006 0.033 10,819            380              $1B-$10B  55.0 130,838          830            0
Communitys Bk               Bridgeport         55.0 0.038 0.143 1,108              31                <$100M    55.0 7,723              66              0
Prime Bk                    Orange             55.0 0.042 0.077 1,792              45                <$100M    57.5 21,910            124            0.001
CT River Cmnty Bk           Wethersfield       55.0 0.025 0.069 3,514              90                $100M-500M 75.0 51,235            486            0
Connecticut Bk & TR Co      Hartford           55.0 0.025 0.045 4,321              141              $100M-500M 65.0 61,518            423            0
Northwest Cmnty Bk          Winsted            55.0 0.012 0.113 3,444              127              $100M-500M 42.5 23,230            232            0
Dime Bk                     Norwich            55.0 0.01 0.049 6,464              214              $500M-$1B 60.0 76,330            495            0
Farmington SVG Bk           Farmington         55.0 0.01 0.039 9,116              264              $500M-$1B 62.5 107,277          644            0
Apple Valley Bk&TR Co       Cheshire           50.0 0.028 0.063 1,923              54                <$100M    60.0 28,981            149            0
Liberty Bk                  Middletown         50.0 0.004 0.014 9,164              490              $1B-$10B  52.5 106,651          968            0
Collinsville SVG Society    Collinsville       47.5 0.016 0.1 2,219              79                $100M-500M 55.0 21,039            152            0
Simsbury B&TC               Simsbury           47.5 0.011 0.077 2,312              106              $100M-500M 42.5 21,627            200            0
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Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Page 1 of 2



Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL SSBL$ (1,000) SSBL#

Institution Asset 
Size Total Rank LSBL$(1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
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Savings Bk of Danbury       Danbury            47.5 0.008 0.046 4,933              178              $500M-$1B 42.5 55,617            343            0
Rockville Bk                South Windsor     47.5 0.005 0.021 6,560              260              $1B-$10B  57.5 106,214          671            0
Essex SVG Bk                Essex              42.5 0.01 0.063 2,640              92                $100M-500M 60.0 38,165            216            0
National Iron Bk            Salisbury          40.0 0.006 0.164 595                 23                <$100M    37.5 3,621              36              0
Insurbanc                   Farmington         40.0 0.004 0.01 402                 29                $100M-500M 62.5 16,433            123            0
Stafford SVG Bk             Stafford Springs   40.0 0.002 0.377 440                 7                  $100M-500M 32.5 1,168              12              0
Torrington SVG Bk           Torrington         35.0 0 0.126 234                 8                  $500M-$1B 35.0 1,862              20              0
Patriot NB                  Stamford           35.0 0.005 0.022 3,423              121              $500M-$1B 42.5 67,064            287            0
Guilford SVG Bk             Guilford           27.5 0.004 0.046 1,663              50                $100M-500M 32.5 23,158            135            0
Bank of Greenwich           Greenwich          17.5 0.004 0.046 165                 4                  <$100M    42.5 3,596              16              0
Darien Rowayton Bk          Darien             15.0 0.001 0.045 52                   2                  <$100M    32.5 1,161              9                0
Bank of New Canaan          New Canaan        15.0 0.001 0.006 181                 9                  $100M-500M 30.0 16,709            44              0
Bankers Bk Northeast        Glastonbury        10.0 0.001 0.011 80                   1                  <$100M    37.5 7,086              15              0
Superior SVG of New England Branford           10.0 0 0 -                  -               $500M-$1B 27.5 581                 1                0
The Massmutual Trust Company Enfield            NR 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    NR -                  -             0
RBS Nat Bk                  Bridgeport         NR 0    .   -                  -               $500M-$1B NR -                  -             0
Prudential Bank & Trust  FSB Hartford           NR 0    .   -                  -               $1B-$10B  NR -                  -             0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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